TDS
FlexJoint and FlexJoint HD
Non-Absorbant Expansion Joint Filler
Version: 1.0 -21st September 2023
Code:   All FJ & FJHD Codes
Pa
ge
 1

Newton FlexJoint and Newton FlexJoint HD should
be installed by those with an understanding of the
requirement to waterproof retained structures and
the knowledge and training to use the product as part
of a co-ordinated approach to the waterproofing of
the structure, which in many cases will require further
waterproofing products so as to achieve the required
habitable grade as defined by BS 8102:2022.
Newton Specialist Contractors (NSBCs) are trained
by Newton Waterproofing Systems in the correct
specification and installation of Newton waterproofing
products and will provide the client with a meaningful
insurance backed guarantee for the waterproofing.
PRODUCT CODES - FLEXJOINT HD
Product Size Code
FlexJoint HD Sheet 10mm x 1m x 2m FJHDS10
FlexJoint HD Sheet 12mm x 1m x 2m FJHDS12
FlexJoint HD Sheet 15mm x 1m x 2m FJHDS15
FlexJoint HD Sheet 20mm x 1m x 2m FJHDS20
FlexJoint HD Sheet 25mm x 1m x 2m FJHDS25
PRODUCT CODES - FLEXJOINT
Product Size Code
FlexJoint Sheet 10mm x 1m x 2m FJ10S
FlexJoint Sheet 12mm x 1m x 2m FJ12S
FlexJoint Sheet 15mm x 1m x 2m FJ15S
FlexJoint Sheet 20mm x 1m x 2m FJ20S
FlexJoint Sheet 25mm x 1m x 2m FJ25
FlexJoint Roll 10mm x 100mm x 10m FJ10100
FlexJoint Roll 10mm x 150mm x 10m FJ10150
FlexJoint Roll 10mm x 175mm x 10m FJ10175
FlexJoint Roll 10mm x 200mm x 10m FJ10200
FlexJoint Roll 12mm x 100mm x 10m FJ12100
FlexJoint Roll 12mm x 150mm x 10m FJ12150
FlexJoint Roll 12mm x 200mm x 10m FJ12200
FlexJoint Length 20mm x 100mm x 2m FJ20100
FlexJoint Length 20mm x 150mm x 2m FJ20150
FlexJoint Length 20mm x 200mm x 2m FJ20200
FlexJoint Length 25mm x 100mm x 2m FJ25100
FlexJoint Length 25mm x 150mm x 2m FJ25150
FlexJoint Length 25mm x 200mm x 2m FJ25200
Newton Waterproofing Systems reserve the right to update product literature at any time. Please always refer to our website for the latest versions.